Successful Bidders List
RFP # 201603076
Wetland, Wildlife, Soil, and Erosion Control Consulting Services
With DEP
(April 2020)
	Wetlands
	Wildlife
	Soil
	Erosion Control

	Atlantic Resources Co., LLC**
Roger St. Amand
PO Box 76
188 Harbor Drive
Bass Harbor, ME  04653
roger@arc-env.com
207-944-7288
	CES, Inc.
Dennis Kingman, Jr.
465 South Main Street
Brewer, Maine 04412
dkingman@cesincusa.com
207-989-4824
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	Atlantic Resources Co., LLC**
Roger St. Amand
PO Box 76
188 Harbor Drive
Bass Harbor, ME  04653
roger@arc-env.com
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	CES, Inc.
Dennis Kingman, Jr.
465 South Main Street
Brewer, Maine 04412
dkingman@cesincusa.com
207-989-4824
	Kleinschmidt
Steve Knapp
141 Main Street
Pittsfield, Maine 04967
steve.knapp@kleinschmidtgroup.com
207-416-1233
	CES, Inc.
Dennis Kingman, Jr.
465 South Main Street
Brewer, Maine 04412
dkingman@cesincusa.com
207-989-4824
	CES, Inc.
Dennis Kingman, Jr.
465 South Main Street
Brewer, Maine 04412
dkingman@cesincusa.com
207-989-4824

	FB Environmental Assoc.
Forest Bell
97A Exchange St., Ste 305
Portland, Maine 04101
info@fbenvironmental.com
207-221-6699
	Normandeau Associates
Sean Hale
25 Nashua Road
Bedford, NH 03110
shale@normandeau.com
207-518-6763
	Main-Land Development Consultants
Robert Berry III
69 Main Street
Livermore Falls, ME  04254
bob@main-landdci.com
207-897-6752
	Gartley & Doresky**
William Gartley
59 Union Street, Unit 1
Camden, Maine 04843
wgartley@gartleydorsky.com
207-236-4365

	Jones Associates, Inc.
Richard Jones
280 Poland Spring Rd.
Auburn, Maine 04210
rjones@jonesai.com
207-241-0235
	Stantec Consulting Services
Brook Barnes
30 Park Drive
Topsham, Maine 04086
Brooke.barnes@stantec.com
207-406-5461
	Milone and MacBroom*
William Root
99 Realty Drive
Cheshire, CT 06410
msanford@mminc.com
203-271-1773
	Kleinschmidt
Steve Knapp
141 Main Street
Pittsfield, Maine 04967
steve.knapp@kleinschmidtgroup.com
207-416-1233

	Kleinschmidt
Steve Knapp
141 Main Street
Pittsfield, Maine 04967
steve.knapp@kleinschmidtgroup.com
207-416-1233
	SWCA Environmental
Valerie Miller
15 Research Drive
Amherst, MA 01002
vmiller@swca.com
413-256-0202
	Sebago Technics
Owens A. McCullough
75 John Roberts Rd., Ste 4A
S. Portland, Maine 04106
omccullough@sebagotechnics.com
207-200-2073
	Main-Land Development Consultants
Robert Berry III
69 Main Street
Livermore Falls, ME  04254
bob@main-landdci.com
207-897-6752

	Main-Land Development Consultants
Robert Berry III
69 Main Street
Livermore Falls, ME  04254
bob@main-landdci.com
207-897-6752
	Tetra Tech
Sarah Watts
3475 E. Foothill Blvd.
Pasadena, CA 91107
Sarah.watts@tetratech.com
207-358-2383
	Stantec Consulting Services
Brook Barnes
30 Park Drive
Topsham, Maine 04086
Brooke.barnes@stantec.com
207-406-5461
	Milone and MacBroom
William Root
99 Realty Drive
Cheshire, CT 06410
msanford@mminc.com
203-271-1773

	Milone and MacBroom
Matt Sanford
99 Realty Drive
Cheshire, CT 06410
msanford@mminc.com
203-271-1773
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*Reference Award Letters.
**Reference Award Letters.
